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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.27 577 F 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen  2

29.43 568 H 13/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 2

29.53 562 H 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen  2

29.62 557 F 19/03/17 Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017 Shetland Shetland 2

29.62 557 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

29.69 553 F 05/05/18 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

29.77 549 F 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

29.77 549 F 09/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

29.88 543 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

29.88 543 H 09/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

29.90 542 F 10/06/17 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017 Clickimin Shetland 2

29.91 541 F 03/06/18 Junior Inter County 2018 Pickaquoy Centre Shetland 2

29.96 538 F 11/03/18 A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

29.97 538 F 06/05/17 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2

30.00 536 F 10/03/19 Shetland Sprint Championships 2019 Clickimin Shetland 2

30.07 532 H 03/11/19 AASC Nifty Fifties 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

30.10 531 H 27/06/17 XVII Natwest Island Games Gotland, Sweden Shetland 2

30.21 525 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen  2

30.24 524 F 28/10/17 GTS Winter Meet 2017 Clickimin Shetland 2

30.26 522 H 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Shetland 2

30.30 520 F 03/11/19 AASC Nifty Fifties 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

30.32 519 H 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Lerwick 1

30.40 515 H 09/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh UoAPS 2

30.43 514 F 20/03/16 Shetland Sprint Championships 2016 Clickimin Shetland 2

30.60 505 H 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Shetland 1

30.70 500 C 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

30.76 497 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Lerwick 1
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30.76 497 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Lerwick 1

30.85 493 F 05/06/16 Orkney Junior Inter County 2016 Orkney Shetland 2

30.89 491 F 11/06/16 J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016 Clickimin Shetland 2

30.91 490 H 04/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

30.95 488 F 17/03/24 Shetland Sprints 2024 Clickimin  2

31.20 477 F 29/10/16 GTS Winter Meet Lerwick Shetland 2

31.21 476 F 17/04/16 North Atlantic Challenge Lerwick Shetland 2

31.28 473 H 13/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Lerwick 1

31.53 462 F 07/05/16 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2

31.88 447 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

31.97 443 F 13/10/18 Garioch ASC G200 2018 Garioch Shetland 2

32.13 436 F 10/05/14 North Atlantic Challenge Orkney Shetland 2

32.42 425 F 16/03/14 Shetland Sprint Championships Lerwick Shetland 2

32.54 420 H 05/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness Lerwick 1

32.69 414 F 13/06/15 Lerwick Midsummer Meet 2015 Clickimin Shetland 3

32.75 412 H 05/10/13 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Shetland 1

32.88 407 F 17/03/13 Shetland Senior Sprints Clickimin Shetland 2

32.92 406 H 15/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Shetland 1

33.02 402 H 30/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Lerwick 1

33.65 380 F 05/10/13 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Shetland 1

34.09 365 F 29/06/13 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet Lerwick Shetland 2

34.84 342 F 22/03/15 Shetland Sprint Championships Clickimin Shetland 2

37.90 266 H 06/10/12 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Shetland 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.95 488 F 17/03/24 Shetland Sprints 2024 Clickimin  2

29.27 577 F 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen  2

29.53 562 H 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen  2

29.62 557 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

29.43 568 H 13/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 2

31.88 447 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

30.70 500 C 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

30.21 525 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen  2

30.30 520 F 03/11/19 AASC Nifty Fifties 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

30.07 532 H 03/11/19 AASC Nifty Fifties 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

29.77 549 F 09/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

29.88 543 H 09/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

29.77 549 F 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

29.88 543 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

30.00 536 F 10/03/19 Shetland Sprint Championships 2019 Clickimin Shetland 2

30.40 515 H 09/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh UoAPS 2

30.91 490 H 04/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

31.97 443 F 13/10/18 Garioch ASC G200 2018 Garioch Shetland 2

29.91 541 F 03/06/18 Junior Inter County 2018 Pickaquoy Centre Shetland 2

29.69 553 F 05/05/18 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

29.96 538 F 11/03/18 A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

30.26 522 H 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Shetland 2

30.60 505 H 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Shetland 1

30.24 524 F 28/10/17 GTS Winter Meet 2017 Clickimin Shetland 2

30.10 531 H 27/06/17 XVII Natwest Island Games Gotland, Sweden Shetland 2

29.90 542 F 10/06/17 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017 Clickimin Shetland 2

29.97 538 F 06/05/17 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2

29.62 557 F 19/03/17 Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017 Shetland Shetland 2
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29.62 557 F 19/03/17 Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017 Shetland Shetland 2

30.32 519 H 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Lerwick 1

30.76 497 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Lerwick 1

31.20 477 F 29/10/16 GTS Winter Meet Lerwick Shetland 2

30.89 491 F 11/06/16 J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016 Clickimin Shetland 2

30.85 493 F 05/06/16 Orkney Junior Inter County 2016 Orkney Shetland 2

31.53 462 F 07/05/16 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2

31.21 476 F 17/04/16 North Atlantic Challenge Lerwick Shetland 2

30.43 514 F 20/03/16 Shetland Sprint Championships 2016 Clickimin Shetland 2

31.28 473 H 13/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Lerwick 1

32.69 414 F 13/06/15 Lerwick Midsummer Meet 2015 Clickimin Shetland 3

34.84 342 F 22/03/15 Shetland Sprint Championships Clickimin Shetland 2

33.02 402 H 30/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Lerwick 1

32.54 420 H 05/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness Lerwick 1

32.13 436 F 10/05/14 North Atlantic Challenge Orkney Shetland 2

32.42 425 F 16/03/14 Shetland Sprint Championships Lerwick Shetland 2

32.92 406 H 15/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Shetland 1

33.65 380 F 05/10/13 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Shetland 1

32.75 412 H 05/10/13 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Shetland 1

34.09 365 F 29/06/13 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet Lerwick Shetland 2

32.88 407 F 17/03/13 Shetland Senior Sprints Clickimin Shetland 2

37.90 266 H 06/10/12 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Shetland 1
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